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TN 60 m jooks 
1 Kõrvel Merili 19.07.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 8,93 807 
2 Rüütli Grete 13.08.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,36 695 
3 Ott Miia 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,45 673 
4 Kallaste Kreete 21.09.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,50 661 
5 Ründva Marta 17.04.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,53 653 
6 Parve Paula Nataly 23.03.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,57 643 
7 Olkkonen Anete 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,60 636 
7 Veskimägi Sofia 12.06.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,60 636 
7 Metsvaht Elise 05.09.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 9,60 636 
10 Tammjärv Karolin 19.09.07 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,96 552 
11 Niit Miriam 11.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,70 612 
12 Kondimäe Meribel 28.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,72 607 
13 Lokotar Johanna 07.01.07 Kose v. Kose-Uuemõisa Kool 9,73 605 
14 Rüütel Mariann 26.01.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,77 596 
15 Eelmets Ann Helen 25.10.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,80 589 
15 Kask Alisa 14.02.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 9,80 589 
17 Ritari Marleen 31.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,81 586 
18 Aru Elerin 04.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,83 582 
19 Tiits Mariliis 15.01.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,86 575 
20 Asi Keytlyn Carolina 29.05.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,87 572 
20 Kangro Liisi 13.02.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,87 572 
22 Kilp Mia Laureen 19.09.07 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,90 565 
23 Lootsar Herzi 28.02.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,91 563 
23 Filippov Elis 09.02.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 9,91 563 
25 Kilu Karolin 28.05.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,93 558 
26 Juksar Anna-Mariin 02.06.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,95 554 
27 Allas Regiina 02.05.07 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,96 552 
27 Gabriel Alyssa 01.02.06 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 9,96 552 
29 Lootus Emma Sofia 15.09.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,97 549 
30 Ritari Ilma Maia 11.05.07 Saue v. Laagri Kool 10,02 538 
31 Kello Karolin 07.07.09 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,03 331 
32 Mets Maria 27.10.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,04 533 
33 Kukk Elisabeth 06.12.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 10,05 531 
33 Randmaa Merili 05.04.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 10,05 531 
33 Nargla Meia  Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 10,05 531 
36 Laanisto Carol 09.04.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 10,06 529 
36 Silm Strena-Sandra 05.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,06 529 
36 Rütkinen Laura Lisette 13.04.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 10,06 529 
39 Johanson Gerda 28.03.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,08 525 
40 Sarik Marinel 12.01.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 10,09 522 
41 Gross Grete 26.01.08 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,11 518 
42 Süda Johanna 14.07.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,12 516 
43 Vester Hanna Ly 15.01.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,14 511 
43 Kolk Heliise 28.09.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 10,14 511 
45 Sihver Triinu 17.02.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,15 509 
46 Ansip Marjette 08.02.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,17 505 
47 Ots Agnes 11.06.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,19 500 
48 Viet Karolin Elisabeth 11.07.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,20 498 
49 Kers Jenna 24.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,21 496 
49 Rakaselg Elenora 19.09.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,21 496 
49 Plakk Pille-Riin 09.08.07 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 10,21 496 
52 Erendi Kadi 02.02.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,24 489 
53 Reinhold Kirke 09.11.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 10,25 487 
53 Nikitina Jekaterina 01.06.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,25 487 
55 Arvisto Anett 16.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,26 485 
56 Lekarkin Loviise 21.08.07 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,27 483 
57 Bekker Aleksandra 19.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 10,28 481 
58 Parts Heleri-Lota 27.08.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,30 476 
58 Laanemets Meribel 31.10.06 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 10,30 476 
60 Kaldma Mia Margareth 22.03.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,32 472 



61 Kase Keitlin 18.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,33 470 
62 Raam Hele Mari 16.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,34 468 
62 Jürimäe Maria Vilma 02.07.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,34 468 
64 Mäeots Maria 30.05.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 10,37 461 
65 Põlova Viktoria 02.09.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,43 449 
65 Põder Elerin 28.07.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 10,43 449 
65 Rüüberg Krin 17.02.07 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,43 449 
68 Soikka Susan 22.02.07 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,44 447 
69 Lehtme Liisbet 21.01.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,47 441 
69 Puusepp Ketliin 15.11.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,47 441 
71 Ilm Marikel 11.03.07 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,48 438 
72 Aasrand Leenu 22.10.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,51 432 
73 Nõmme Meribel 06.03.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,54 426 
74 Kõiva Nora Liisa 04.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,56 422 
74 Kask Elisabeth 17.06.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,56 422 
76 Mardo Liset 17.09.10 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,58 237 
77 Rõigas Marta 07.12.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,59 416 
78 Märtin Annika 27.09.07 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 10,60 414 
79 Vainola Grettel 08.10.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,61 412 
80 Sõnajalg Maire 20.04.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 10,62 410 
81 Traks Berit 28.04.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,63 408 
82 Tiits Lisette 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 10,64 406 
83 Gontmacher Lisanna 11.04.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 10,65 404 
84 Arrof Kristelle 29.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,69 396 
85 SImberg Lisette-Marie 23.03.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,71 392 
86 Miidu Keilin Sandra 08.01.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 11,73 213 
87 Pärna Anniki 16.11.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,74 386 
88 Raal Marin 15.01.07 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,80 374 
89 Illison Anni Iiris 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 10,85 365 
90 Toomela Brit-Lauren 08.10.06 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 10,86 363 
91 Salamantina Karmel 08.05.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 10,88 359 
92 Vaikmets Liisbeth 04.01.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,90 355 
93 Loorand Madli 25.09.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 10,92 351 
94 Kolk Diandra-Marii 04.05.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,94 348 
95 Järg Kerti 07.01.07 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 10,96 344 
96 Treiberg Talvi 19.02.07 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 10,97 342 
96 Eepold Kertu 14.05.07 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 10,97 342 
96 Prants Ursula 13.08.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,97 342 
99 Jõesaar Jessika 07.08.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,98 340 
99 Hint Anna 24.11.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,98 340 
99 Neidla Kendra-Eliisa 11.04.09 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 10,98 340 
102 Jõelaid Minna Brit 08.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 11,00 337 
103 Enno Elisabeth-Courtney 21.10.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,01 335 
104 Samlas Janetta 04.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 11,10 318 
105 Blumkvist Mari-Liis 27.02.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 11,14 311 
106 Valgeväli Sandra 26.11.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,16 307 
107 Adamberg Kadi 23.11.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,17 306 
108 Epner Engeli 08.11.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,18 304 
109 Juninen Anette-Lily 29.03.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 11,19 302 
110 Huttunen Kristiin Heleen 19.03.07 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 11,23 295 
111 Slizunov Viktoria 13.12.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,27 288 
111 MItt Katarina 24.05.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 11,27 288 
113 Rõigas Kadi-Leen 28.06.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 11,29 285 
114 Onkel Getter Laura 07.05.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 11,46 256 
115 Kivila Mirtel 06.04.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,47 254 
116 Pintman Johanna 04.02.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 11,49 251 
117 Rõõmusaar Claudia Elis 27.07.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,50 249 
118 Tammik Melyl-Marii 26.09.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 11,61 232 
119 Salumäe Krete 10.04.08 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 11,75 210 
119 Luik Lisandra 14.01.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 11,75 210 
121 Frolova Julianna 20.08.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 12,09 161 
122 Lehe Fia Delisa 05.05.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 12,13 156 
v.a. Tavis Nicole 22.07.07 xVälismaa Euroopa Kool 10,47  
 



TN 60 m tõkkejooks 
1 Ründva Marta 17.04.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 11,02 716 
2 Laast Joanna 07.01.06 Viimsi v. Randvere Kool 11,14 694 
3 Gross Grete 26.01.08 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 11,39 648 
4 Rüütli Grete 13.08.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 11,57 615 
5 Rüütel Mariann 26.01.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 11,61 608 
6 Ott Miia 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 11,65 601 
7 Olkkonen Anete 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 11,71 591 
8 Süda Johanna 14.07.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 11,72 589 
9 Lootsar Herzi 28.02.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 11,80 575 
10 SImberg Lisette-Marie 23.03.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,86 565 
11 Aru Elerin 04.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,88 561 
12 Kuuskla Lenna Lii 11.11.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 11,89 560 
13 Viet Karolin Elisabeth 11.07.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,94 551 
14 Kangro Liisi 13.02.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 11,95 550 
15 Raam Hele Mari 16.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,98 545 
16 Ritari Marleen 31.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,06 531 
17 Gabriel Alyssa 01.02.06 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 12,08 528 
17 Tammjärv Karolin 19.09.07 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 12,08 528 
19 Niit Miriam 11.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,11 523 
20 Ansip Marjette 08.02.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 12,18 512 
21 Gutštšin Gerda 09.12.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 12,20 508 
22 Parts Heleri-Lota 27.08.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 12,27 497 
23 Kondimäe Meribel 28.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,28 495 
23 Eelmets Ann Helen 25.10.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 12,28 495 
23 Kaldma Mia Margareth 22.03.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,28 495 
26 Märtin Annika 27.09.07 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 12,39 478 
27 Parve Paula Nataly 23.03.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 12,41 475 
28 Laanisto Carol 09.04.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 12,42 473 
29 Kukk Elisabeth 06.12.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 12,46 467 
30 Kask Alisa 14.02.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 12,52 458 
31 Silm Strena-Sandra 05.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 12,54 455 
31 Kers Jenna 24.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,54 455 
31 Bekker Aleksandra 19.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 12,54 455 
31 Rakaselg Elenora 19.09.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 12,54 455 
34 Mets Maria 27.10.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,54 455 
36 Johanson Gerda 28.03.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,55 453 
37 Lootus Emma Sofia 15.09.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 12,63 441 
38 Tiits Mariliis 15.01.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 12,68 433 
39 Sarik Marinel 12.01.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 12,69 432 
40 Mäeots Maria 30.05.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 12,72 427 
41 Randmaa Merili 05.04.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 12,77 420 
42 Luts Janeli 03.01.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 12,85 408 
43 Jürimäe Maria Vilma 02.07.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 12,89 402 
44 Rõigas Marta 07.12.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 12,92 398 
44 Blumkvist Mari-Liis 27.02.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,92 398 
46 Allas Regiina 02.05.07 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 12,96 392 
47 Traks Berit 28.04.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 12,97 390 
48 Aasrand Leenu 22.10.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 12,97 390 
49 Tiits Lisette 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 13,00 386 
49 Lekarkin Loviise 21.08.07 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 13,00 386 
49 Põlova Viktoria 02.09.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 13,00 386 
52 Järg Kerti 07.01.07 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 13,04 380 
53 Soikka Susan 22.02.07 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 13,10 372 
53 Jõelaid Minna Brit 08.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 13,10 372 
55 Mitt Katarina 24.05.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 13,14 366 
56 Rütkinen Laura Lisette 13.04.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 13,15 365 
57 Laanemets Meribel 31.10.06 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 13,20 358 
58 Arrof Kristelle 29.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 13,24 353 
59 Raal Marin 15.01.07 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 13,27 348 
60 Gontmacher Lisanna 11.04.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 13,28 347 
61 Epner Engeli 08.11.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 13,32 342 
62 Adamberg Kadi 23.11.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 13,47 322 
63 Sõnajalg Maire 20.04.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 13,55 311 



64 Kase Keitlin 18.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 13,58 307 
65 Jõesaar Jessika 07.08.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 13,66 297 
66 Vainola Grettel 08.10.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 13,67 296 
67 Juninen Anette-Lily 29.03.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 13,69 293 
68 Metsvaht Elise 05.09.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 13,72 290 
69 Illison Anni Iiris 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 13,74 287 
70 Pärna Anniki 16.11.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 13,76 285 
70 Nikitina Jekaterina 01.06.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 13,76 285 
72 Kello Karolin 07.07.09 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 13,81 278 
73 Treiberg Talvi 19.02.07 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 13,89 269 
74 Samlas Janetta 04.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 13,91 266 
75 Rõõmusaar Simona 23.04.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 13,94 263 
76 Vaikmets Liisbeth 04.01.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 14,18 234 
77 Salamantina Karmel 08.05.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 14,41 209 
77 Salamantina Karmel 08.05.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 14,41 209 
79 Salumäe Krete 10.04.08 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 14,55 194 
80 Enno Elisabeth-Courtney 21.10.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 14,60 189 
81 Mardo Liset 17.09.10 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 14,68 181 
82 Luik Lisandra 14.01.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 14,70 179 
83 Lehe Fia Delisa 05.05.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 14,97 153 
84 Prants Ursula 13.08.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 15,74 88 
85 Kivila Mirtel 06.04.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 16,07 66 
86 Ilm Marikel 11.03.07 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 16,46 43 
87 Pintman Johanna 04.02.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 17,04 18 
88 Miidu Keilin Sandra 08.01.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 17,09 16 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1 Laast Joanna 07.01.06 Viimsi v. Randvere Kool 1,30 623 
2 Lootsar Herzi 28.02.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,30 623 
3 Kondimäe Meribel 28.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,25 564 
4 Kõrvel Merili 19.07.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 1,25 564 
5 Ründva Marta 17.04.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,25 564 
6 Gabriel Alyssa 01.02.06 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 1,25 564 
7 Kask Alisa 14.02.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 1,20 508 
8 Arvisto Anett 16.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,20 508 
9 Rakaselg Elenora 19.09.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 1,20 508 
10 Veskimägi Sofia 12.06.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 1,20 508 
11 Nargla Meia  Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 1,20 508 
12 Ritari Marleen 31.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,20 508 
13 Eelmets Ann Helen 25.10.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,20 508 
14 Bekker Aleksandra 19.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,15 453 
15 Kallaste Kreete 21.09.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,15 453 
16 Aru Elerin 04.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,15 453 
17 Olkkonen Anete 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,15 453 
18 Ott Miia 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 1,15 453 
19 Johanson Gerda 28.03.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,15 453 
20 Reinhold Kirke 09.11.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,15 453 
21 Randmaa Merili 05.04.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,15 453 
22 Lokotar Johanna 07.01.07 Kose v. Kose-Uuemõisa Kool 1,10 400 
23 Jürimäe Maria Vilma 02.07.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 400 
24 Rõõmusaar Simona 23.04.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 400 
25 Rüütel Mariann 26.01.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,10 400 
26 Kers Jenna 24.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,10 400 
27 Ritari Ilma Maia 11.05.07 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,10 400 
28 Tiits Lisette 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,10 400 
29 Parts Heleri-Lota 27.08.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,10 400 
30 Vester Hanna Ly 15.01.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,10 400 
31 Peet Karoli 14.08.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 400 
32 Ansip Marjette 08.02.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,10 400 
33 Järg Kerti 07.01.07 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 1,10 400 
34 Reinu Kirsti-Iti 25.05.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 400 
35 Simberg Lisette-Marie 23.03.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,10 400 
36 Kask Elisabeth 17.06.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,10 400 
37 Metsvaht Elise 05.09.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 400 



38 Loorand Madli 25.09.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 1,10 400 
39 Süda Johanna 14.07.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 1,10 400 
40 Allas Regiina 02.05.07 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,10 400 
41 Rõigas Marta 07.12.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,05 348 
42 Raam Hele Mari 16.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,05 348 
43 Juksar Anna-Mariin 02.06.06 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 1,05 348 
44 MItt Katarina 24.05.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,05 348 
45 Juninen Anette-Lily 29.03.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,05 348 
46 Blumkvist Mari-Liis 27.02.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,05 348 
47 Traks Berit 28.04.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,05 348 
48 Tahk Cristel 01.10.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,05 348 
49 Vainola Grettel 08.10.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 1,05 348 
50 Lootus Emma Sofia 15.09.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,05 348 
51 Enno Elisabeth-Courtney 21.10.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,05 348 
52 Kello Karolin 07.07.09 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,05 348 
53 Onkel Getter Laura 07.05.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,05 348 
54 Kase Keitlin 18.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,00 299 
55 Kaldma Mia Margareth 22.03.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,00 299 
56 Erendi Kadi 02.02.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,00 299 
57 Ots Agnes 11.06.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,00 299 
58 Viet Karolin Elisabeth 11.07.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,00 299 
59 Treiberg Talvi 19.02.07 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 1,00 299 
60 Neidla Kendra-Eliisa 11.04.09 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 0,95 251 
61 Nikitina Jekaterina 01.06.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 0,95 251 
62 Lekarkin Loviise 21.08.07 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 0,95 251 
63 Sõnajalg Maire 20.04.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 0,95 251 
64 Põlova Viktoria 02.09.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 0,95 251 
65 Salumäe Krete 10.04.08 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 0,95 251 
66 Mets Maria 27.10.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 0,95 251 
67 Lehe Fia Delisa 05.05.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 0,95 251 
68 Niit Miriam 11.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 0,95 251 
69 Kõiva Nora Liisa 04.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 0,95 251 
70 Epner Engeli 08.11.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 0,95 251 
71 Toomela Brit-Lauren 08.10.06 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 0,90 206 
72 Tulver Eliise 02.09.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 0,90 206 
73 Valgeväli Sandra 26.11.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 0,90 206 
74 Salamantina Karmel 08.05.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 0,90 206 
- Adamberg Kadi 23.11.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK NH 0 
- Soikka Susan 22.02.07 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. NH 0 
- Meindorf Martaliisa 28.02.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK NH 0 
- Miidu Keilin Sandra 08.01.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool NH 0 
- Luik Lisandra 14.01.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool NH 0 
- Kivila Mirtel 06.04.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool NH 0 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1 Laast Joanna 07.01.06 Viimsi v. Põõnsi Kool 2,10  
2 Kilu Karolin 28.05.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,70  
3 Nikitina Jekaterina 01.06.06 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 1,50  
- Süda Johanna 14.07.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. NH  
 
TV 60 m jooks 
1 Kortšenova Aleksandra 01.06.04 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 8,42 948 
2 Asumaa Katariina 27.06.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,60 897 
2 Kaare Miia 04.03.05 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 8,60 897 
4 Le Clerq Liis Karola 01.04.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 8,62 892 
5 Tartu Rii 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 8,65 883 
5 Vitsut Matilda 22.08.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 8,65 883 
7 Laur Edlin Lisbeth 29.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,67 878 
8 Pielberg Hege-Lee 24.03.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 8,70 870 
9 Randala Marie 07.04.05 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 8,72 864 
10 Vijard Karoliine 14.04.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 8,78 848 
11 Veskimägi Nora 20.03.04 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 8,80 842 
12 Kesamaa Marleen 17.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,89 818 
13 Tagamets Killu-Carol 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,91 812 



14 Oberg Eva-Maria 25.03.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 8,92 810 
15 Reitel Stiine-Anette 16.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,93 807 
16 Reigo Gabriela Constance 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,94 804 
17 Agu Elit Marlene 02.06.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 8,96 799 
18 Nikker Liisi-Marleen 06.10.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 8,99 791 
19 Oks Liismary 25.06.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,01 786 
19 Talviste Kirke 31.07.04 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 9,01 786 
19 Minkovski Mia-Ly 02.05.05 Harku v. Harkujärve PK 9,01 786 
22 Soom Mariella 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,02 783 
23 Kruus Eva-Maria 13.02.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,03 780 
24 Saareoks Karmeelia 01.11.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 9,07 770 
25 Kask Katarina Greta 12.06.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,09 765 
26 Zubkova Erika Stefani 13.04.04 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 9,10 762 
27 Almet Annabel 05.06.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,12 757 
28 Parts Ethe-Liisa 17.04.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,16 746 
29 Raidmets Angela 02.03.05 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,20 736 
30 Vanitseva Elizaveta 15.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,22 731 
31 Jürisson Mette-Marta 07.06.05 Harku v. Harkujärve PK 9,23 728 
32 Truss Mirell 25.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,25 723 
32 Sassiad Kertu 24.04.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 9,25 723 
34 Kaarmann Hanna-Liisa 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,27 718 
35 Välkmann Emili 11.04.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 9,27 718 
36 Ärm Anette 10.11.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,34 700 
37 Hain Teneli 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,34 700 
38 Sirel Katriin 14.07.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,35 698 
39 Lipsmäe Mia Maria 29.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,36 695 
40 Talas Trinity 03.02.04 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,37 693 
41 Nurmse Sabiine Eliise 15.06.05 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 9,39 688 
41 Virve Mariette 21.08.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 9,39 688 
43 Paas Mia Johanna 06.08.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,42 680 
44 Veertee Kreteliis 02.07.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,47 668 
44 Vija Anete-Marie 06.08.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,47 668 
46 Almet Liisbel 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,48 666 
47 Pivnik Maria 04.05.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,49 663 
48 Hain Edeli 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,53 653 
48 Padumäe Daisi 26.06.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,53 653 
50 Rõuk Carolyn 03.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,54 651 
51 Liivik Marleen 09.03.05 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,55 648 
51 Scuster Christa Liza 09.10.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,55 648 
53 Ruumet Susanne 04.10.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,58 641 
53 Kers Jaana 27.02.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,58 641 
55 Kilin Mariana 21.02.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,60 636 
56 Reinsalu Ragne 17.12.05 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,61 634 
56 Salei Anette 28.09.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,61 634 
56 Uusberg Maria 30.11.04 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 9,61 634 
59 Liiva Birgit-Liis 14.07.04 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 9,64 627 
60 Gunin Gizela 29.01.04 Anija v. Kuusalu KK 9,67 619 
61 Moks Lisette 20.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 9,70 612 
62 Kruus Liisa-Loore 23.10.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,71 610 
63 Kasenurm Lisette 22.09.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,72 607 
64 Koll Marleen 21.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,74 603 
64 Jaagu Miia-Marii 02.01.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,74 603 
64 Püvi Sireli 28.12.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 9,74 603 
67 Leoke-Bosenko Milana 10.05.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,78 593 
67 Evonen Maribel 26.02.05 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,78 593 
69 Pähna Madleen 14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,87 572 
70 Rebane Agnes 13.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,85 577 
71 Laur Ly Kulla 13.03.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,89 568 
71 Arumägi Eva-Liisa 16.06.04 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,89 568 
73 Pohlak Helen 25.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,91 563 
73 Rõõmusaar Mia Emilia 06.07.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 9,91 563 
75 Nossova Daniela Laura 15.11.04 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 9,95 554 
76 Ylonen Sanna Elisabeth Armilda 27.03.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,96 552 
76 Loos Lisette 09.02.04 Keila linn Paldiski PK 9,96 552 



78 Velling Kertu-Liis 27.02.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,00 543 
78 Satski Elizabeth 27.09.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 10,00 543 
80 Leping Elerin 09.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,01 540 
81 Toiger Laura 05.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,03 536 
82 Kadarik Karmen 18.02.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,04 533 
83 Vahi Mia Tiare 20.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 10,07 527 
84 Laidvee Susan 08.04.05 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 10,10 520 
85 Nigul Maigi 09.01.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,11 518 
86 Raun Lisell 17.01.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,12 516 
87 Sarana Smaragda Luchia 12.09.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 10,18 502 
88 Pärn Mia Helena 28.01.05 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 10,20 498 
89 Pukspuu Emma Anet 26.10.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,22 494 
90 Mikk Kerttu Carmen 10.10.04 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,24 489 
91 Peet Gerli 23.04.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,28 481 
92 aavik Aveli 10.09.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,32 472 
93 Saarik Johanna 09.11.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,37 461 
94 Valk Heleriin 13.11.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,42 451 
95 Merelaid Laura 18.06.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,43 449 
96 Ööpik Janeryn 20.01.04 Saue v. Kernu PK 10,44 447 
97 Piirsalu Marii 20.05.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,45 445 
98 Kariste Grete 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 10,47 441 
99 Beljäev Kertu 06.02.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,51 432 
100 Plagemann Elenor Traute 13.11.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,54 426 
101 Trubinš Darja 18.06.05 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,55 424 
102 Kosareva Anastasija 02.10.05 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,57 420 
103 Tutti Liisa-Maria 17.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,59 416 
104 Poprik Geidy 24.06.04 Saue v. Kernu PK 10,65 404 
105 Teino Maigi 27.04.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,66 402 
106 Krull Marlen Olivia 02.06.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,76 382 
107 Aabreldaal Triin 19.10.05 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 10,82 371 
108 Laigu Mariin 11.04.05 Saue v. Kernu PK 11,01 335 
109 Vagula Getter 19.11.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 11,34 276 
110 Peet Emily 10.12.05 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 11,54 243 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 Reigo Gabriela Constance 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,96 905 
2 Laur Edlin Lisbeth 29.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,65 783 
3 Kortšenova Aleksandra 01.06.04 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 4,63 775 
4 Kaare Miia 04.03.05 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 4,60 764 
5 Talviste Kirke 31.07.04 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 4,59 760 
6 Tartu Rii 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 4,49 722 
7 Kesamaa Marleen 17.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 4,47 715 
8 Vitsut Matilda 22.08.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 4,45 707 
9 Le Clerq Liis Karola 01.04.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 4,43 700 
10 Minkovski Mia-Ly 02.05.05 Harku v. Harkujärve PK 4,39 685 
11 Pielberg Hege-Lee 24.03.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 4,36 674 
12 Soom Mariella 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 4,34 667 
13 Oks Liismary 25.06.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 4,32 659 
14 Kers Jaana 27.02.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 4,20 616 
15 Agu Elit Marlene 02.06.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 4,17 605 
16 Vanitseva Elizaveta 15.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 4,16 602 
17 Tagamets Killu-Carol 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,13 591 
18 Hain Teneli 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 4,13 591 
19 Nikker Liisi-Marleen 06.10.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 4,11 584 
20 Oberg Eva-Maria 25.03.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 4,10 581 
21 Pivnik Maria 04.05.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 4,09 577 
22 Kruus Eva-Maria 13.02.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 4,05 563 
23 Leoke-Bosenko Milana 10.05.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 4,05 563 
24 Saareoks Karmeelia 01.11.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 3,99 543 
25 Paas Mia Johanna 06.08.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 3,98 539 
26 Vahi Mia Tiare 20.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 3,95 529 
27 Padumäe Daisi 26.06.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 3,93 522 
28 Parts Ethe-Liisa 17.04.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 3,93 522 
29 Lipsmäe Mia Maria 29.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,92 519 



30 Rõuk Carolyn 03.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,90 512 
31 Scuster Christa Liza 09.10.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 3,87 502 
32 Truss Mirell 25.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,86 499 
33 Zubkova Erika Stefani 13.04.04 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,84 492 
34 Jürisson Mette-Marta 07.06.05 Harku v. Harkujärve PK 3,83 489 
35 Reitel Stiine-Anette 16.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,83 489 
36 Vija Anete-Marie 06.08.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,83 489 
37 Sirel Katriin 14.07.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 3,81 482 
38 Nurmse Sabiine Eliise 15.06.05 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 3,80 479 
39 Veertee Kreteliis 02.07.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 3,78 472 
40 Raiesmaa Keity-Liis 13.04.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 3,78 472 
41 Rõõmusaar Mia Emilia 06.07.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,77 469 
42 Hain Edeli 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 3,77 469 
43 Almet Annabel 05.06.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,77 469 
44 Vijard Karoliine 14.04.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 3,76 466 
45 Satski Elizabeth 27.09.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,75 462 
46 Reinsalu Ragne 17.12.05 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 3,74 459 
47 Randala Marie 07.04.05 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 3,72 453 
48 Nossova Daniela Laura 15.11.04 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 3,70 446 
49 Kilin Mariana 21.02.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,69 443 
50 Arumägi Eva-Liisa 16.06.04 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 3,68 440 
51 Almet Liisbel 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,67 437 
52 Jaagu Miia-Marii 02.01.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,66 433 
53 Kaarmann Hanna-Liisa 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,66 433 
54 Sassiad Kertu 24.04.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 3,64 427 
55 Laur Ly Kulla 13.03.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 3,63 424 
56 Loos Lisette 09.02.04 Keila linn Paldiski PK 3,58 408 
57 Rebane Agnes 13.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 3,58 408 
58 Poprik Geidy 24.06.04 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,55 399 
59 Püvi Sireli 28.12.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 3,53 393 
60 Pukspuu Emma Anet 26.10.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,53 393 
61 Sarana Smaragda Luchia 12.09.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 3,52 389 
62 Gunin Gizela 29.01.04 Anija v. Kuusalu KK 3,51 386 
63 Ruumet Susanne 04.10.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 3,49 380 
64 Nigul Maigi 09.01.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,48 377 
65 Pähna Madleen 14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 3,47 374 
66 Pohlak Helen 25.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 3,47 374 
67 Koll Marleen 21.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 3,45 368 
68 Välkmann Emili 11.04.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 3,45 368 
69 Toiger Laura 05.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,44 365 
70 Piirsalu Marii 20.05.04 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 3,42 359 
71 Kadarik Karmen 18.02.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,42 359 
72 Ööpik Janeryn 20.01.04 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,41 356 
73 Virve Mariette 21.08.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 3,32 329 
74 Kruus Liisa-Loore 23.10.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 3,31 326 
75 Liiva Birgit-Liis 14.07.04 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 3,28 318 
76 Uusberg Maria 30.11.04 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 3,27 315 
77 Salei Anette 28.09.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 3,27 315 
78 Peet Gerli 23.04.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,25 309 
79 Leping Elerin 09.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,23 303 
80 Raun Lisell 17.01.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,23 303 
81 Jaakson Laura 18.09.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,21 298 
82 Tutti Liisa-Maria 17.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,19 292 
83 Viira Demi 07.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,18 289 
84 Laidvee Susan 08.04.05 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 3,18 289 
85 Saarik Johanna 09.11.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,15 281 
86 Valk Heleriin 13.11.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,13 275 
87 Tammaru Karoliina Eliise 03.06.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 3,09 264 
88 aavik Aveli 10.09.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 3,02 246 
89 Pärn Mia Helena 28.01.05 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 3,02 246 
90 Ylonen Sanna Elisabeth Armilda 27.03.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 2,96 230 
91 Mikk Kerttu Carmen 10.10.04 Saue v. Nissi PK 2,94 225 
92 Krull Marlen Olivia 02.06.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 2,91 217 
93 Kasenurm Lisette 22.09.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 2,91 217 



94 Trubinš Darja 18.06.05 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 2,85 202 
95 Aabreldaal Triin 19.10.05 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 2,82 194 
96 Velling Kertu-Liis 27.02.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 2,76 180 
97 Plagemann Elenor Traute 13.11.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 2,76 180 
98 Vagula Getter 19.11.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 2,64 152 
99 Teino Maigi 27.04.05 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 2,58 138 
- Beljäev Kertu 06.02.05 Saue v. Ruila PK NM 0 
- Laigu Mariin 11.04.05 Saue v. Kernu PK NM 0 
- Kariste Grete 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. NM 0 
- Asumaa Katariina 27.06.04 Keila linn Keila Kool NM 0 
 
TV teivashüpe 
1 Randala Marie 07.04.05 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 2,10 - 
2 Kosareva Anastasija 02.10.05 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 1,40 - 
 
PN 60 m jooks 
1 Gustavson Marko 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,95 649 
2 Rabtšuk Rasmus 09.07.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 8,96 646 
3 Tomberg Paul Oskar 12.10.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,00 636 
4 Pillart Sten Erik 02.01.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,01 633 
5 Reismann Romet 06.06.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,10 610 
5 Martin Kaspar 12.01.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,10 610 
6 Köster Cristofer 15.11.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,14 599 
7 Illisson Juss Joosep 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,19 587 
8 Mustkivi Maikel 31.05.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 9,20 584 
9 Mäe Gregor Ander 23.11.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,21 581 
10 Lepp Trevor 22.08.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,24 574 
11 Aio Adrian 27.04.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,25 571 
12 Kaldra Henry 09.09.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,26 569 
13 Rooni Uko 01.04.08 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,27 566 
14 Luks Oskar 04.07.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,38 539 
14 Lumi Henri 28.01.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,38 539 
14 Hanni Raian 30.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 9,38 539 
17 Lepp Roger 19.12.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,39 537 
18 Kalkun Karl 22.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,44 525 
19 Ulp Daniel 20.06.06 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 9,45 522 
20 Ummelas Georg Aron 26.07.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,46 520 
21 Rosin Erki 19.02.07 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,49 512 
22 Kruusimäe Kristofer 19.11.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,50 510 
23 Pärn Roomet 13.01.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,52 505 
24 Lauter Jesse 01.03.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,54 501 
24 Jaanus Gregor 30.04.08 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,54 501 
26 Vaarmets Henry-Philippe 22.08.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 9,57 493 
26 Orumägi Rassel 04.07.08 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,57 493 
28 Lehtma Karl Erik 18.05.06 Jõelähtme v. Loo Kool 9,61 484 
28 Nielander Sebastian 22.08.08 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,61 484 
30 Kilvits Marko 04.01.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,62 482 
31 Koch Oliver 31.03.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,63 479 
32 Sipelgas Kalmer 06.03.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,64 477 
32 Kann Kaspar 16.10.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,64 477 
34 Maripuu Georg 19.08.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,66 472 
35 Tambrikas German 01.03.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,68 468 
36 Plagemann Martin Gert Ludvig 18.08.07 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,69 465 
36 Leivategija Markus Johannes 24.04.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,69 465 
38 Kondrov Kristo 19.03.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 9,71 461 
38 Rim Darren 25.06.08 Anija v. Aegviidu PK 9,71 461 
40 Paltser Eerik 02.05.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,72 458 
40 Ennuste Karl-Erik 09.09.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,72 458 
42 Tarkmeel Joosep 04.05.07 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 9,73 456 
42 Pearnberg Georg-Daaniel 25.01.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 9,73 456 
42 Krainov Kerden 12.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,73 456 
42 Parker Gabriel 19.10.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,73 456 
46 Pullisaar Richard 15.07.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 9,74 454 
47 Lepik Martin 25.01.07 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,75 452 



47 Perlmann Braien 09.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,75 452 
49 Kamdrom Kristofer-Robin 18.04.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,76 449 
50 Kesa Markus 04.06.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,78 445 
50 Hein Georg 20.11.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,78 445 
52 Virt Maerold 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 9,81 438 
53 Orasi Rasmus 11.12.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,85 429 
53 Pohlak Marko 20.02.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 9,85 429 
53 Grünberg Darel 07.02.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,85 429 
56 Klais Markus 07.08.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,87 425 
57 Virt Marten 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 9,88 422 
58 Paas Tristan 30.07.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,89 420 
59 Kose Ander-Joosep 23.06.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,92 413 
60 Plamus Kristofer-Robin 15.02.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,93 411 
61 Lohu Kermo 12.04.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,96 405 
62 Null Ander 07.08.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 9,97 403 
63 Salumäe Silvar 11.10.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,00 396 
64 Tamm Tanel 01.12.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,01 394 
64 Alliksaar Endrik 03.03.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,01 394 
66 Schults Arto 10.06.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,02 392 
67 Põdersalu Kaur 11.09.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,03 390 
67 Pihlak Patrick Oliver 06.04.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,03 390 
69 Tamm Kevin 26.07.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,06 383 
69 Valdmees Märt 02.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 10,06 383 
71 Kais Kenn 22.05.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 10,07 381 
72 Filippov Rene 09.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,08 379 
73 Toomingas Tiit-Villem 27.06.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,09 377 
73 Lukkanen Gregor 14.05.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 10,09 377 
75 Soopalu Hendrik 17.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,13 368 
76 Tamtik Petrik 28.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,15 364 
77 Priivits Rasmus 07.02.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,16 362 
78 Paavo Dan Oskar 12.01.07 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 10,19 356 
78 Nurmetalu Hasse 17.07.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 10,19 356 
80 Kosjakov Pjotr 12.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,26 341 
81 Hakkaja Aaron 02.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,27 339 
81 Põldre Karl Mihkel 23.08.08 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 10,27 339 
83 Kaur Mark Markos 07.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 10,31 331 
83 Talinurm Karl 07.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,31 331 
85 Schmiedeberg Kevin 01.07.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 10,33 327 
86 Ehrpais Andrus 04.06.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,38 317 
87 Mathisen Laur Marten 02.06.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,46 302 
88 Lõomets Marcus 15.02.06 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 10,48 298 
89 Kornelt Kaspar Karlis 03.06.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,49 296 
89 Kruusimäe Frederik 08.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,49 296 
91 Viisitamm Karl Gustav 18.10.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,50 294 
92 Soopalu Sten-Erik 28.02.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,56 283 
93 Einula Ken Robin 22.09.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,59 277 
93 Scheler Tom 29.08.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,59 277 
95 Planken Joosep 11.09.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,62 271 
96 Verner Paul Peeter 18.03.07 Saue v. Nissi PK 10,75 248 
97 Nikolajev Saveliy 26.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 10,77 244 
98 Hakkaja Aakon 09.01.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,79 241 
99 Õisnurm Ander 09.01.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,82 235 
100 Tamm Kevin 05.05.05 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 10,85 230 
101 Viisitamm Johann Mattias 18.10.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,86 228 
101 Orusalu Jarno 27.10.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,86 228 
101 Okspuu Indrek 16.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,86 228 
104 Piper Timo 25.06.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 10,98 208 
105 Sikka Jaagup 16.06.08 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 10,99 206 
106 Unt Raiko 13.02.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 11,03 200 
107 Pohlak Virko 20.07.07 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,04 198 
108 Henno Hendrik 30.09.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 11,09 190 
109 Kasemaa Kristen 02.06.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 11,10 189 
110 Kind Oskar 24.11.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 11,23 168 
111 Hermaste Lauri-Heinrich 03.11.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 11,32 155 



112 Kippar Kaur 05.05.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 11,45 136 
113 Pääsuke Oliver 20.11.08 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 11,53 125 
114 Batsinski Andrus 21.06.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 11,57 120 
115 Pitšugin Pjotr 08.02.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 11,65 109 
116 Illisson Hugo 12.04.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,89 80 
- Himuškin Holger 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. DQ 0 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1 Martin Kaspar 12.01.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 1,40 564 
2 Ulp Daniel 20.06.06 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 1,30 457 
2 Aio Adrian 27.04.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,30 457 
4 Kaisla Sander 28.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,30 457 
5 Himuškin Holger 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 1,30 457 
6 Veetõusme Kermo 03.05.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,25 406 
7 Perlmann Braien 09.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,25 406 
8 Alliksaar Endrik 03.03.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,25 406 
9 Filippov Rene 09.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,25 406 
10 Gustavson Marko 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,25 406 
11 Klais Markus 07.08.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 1,20 357 
12 Kippar Kaur 05.05.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,20 357 
13 Null Ander 07.08.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,20 357 
14 Lepp Trevor 22.08.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,20 357 
15 Nurmetalu Hasse 17.07.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,20 357 
16 Reismann Romet 06.06.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,20 357 
17 Valge Kent Clark 25.08.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,15 311 
17 Orumägi Rassel 04.07.08 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,15 311 
17 Tomberg Paul Oskar 12.10.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 1,15 311 
17 Lepp Roger 19.12.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,15 311 
17 Ennuste Karl-Erik 09.09.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,15 311 
17 Mäe Gregor Ander 23.11.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,15 311 
23 Pohlak Marko 20.02.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,15 311 
24 Jaanus Gregor 30.04.08 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 1,15 311 
24 Paas Tristan 30.07.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,15 311 
26 Soopalu Sten-Erik 28.02.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,15 311 
27 Orasi Rasmus 11.12.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,15 311 
27 Toomingas Tiit-Villem 27.06.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,15 311 
29 Rosin Erki 19.02.07 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,15 311 
29 Rooni Uko 01.04.08 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 1,15 311 
29 Kann Kaspar 16.10.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,15 311 
32 Tamtik Petrik 28.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,15 311 
33 Pearnberg Georg-Daaniel 25.01.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,15 311 
34 Lohu Kermo 12.04.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,15 311 
34 Kruusimäe Frederik 08.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,15 311 
36 Hanni Raian 30.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,10 267 
36 Grünberg Darel 07.02.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 1,10 267 
36 Schmiedeberg Kevin 01.07.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,10 267 
36 Talinurm Karl 07.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,10 267 
36 Tarkmeel Joosep 04.05.07 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 1,10 267 
36 Hakkaja Aakon 09.01.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 267 
36 Mustkivi Maikel 31.05.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,10 267 
43 Sipelgas Kalmer 06.03.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,10 267 
43 Pärn Roomet 13.01.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,10 267 
43 Kose Ander-Joosep 23.06.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,10 267 
46 Pullisaar Richard 15.07.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,10 267 
47 Põldersalu Kaur 11.09.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,10 267 
48 Kais Kenn 22.05.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 1,10 267 
49 Koch Oliver 31.03.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,10 267 
50 Kalkun Karl 22.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,10 267 
51 Kasemaa Kristen 02.06.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 1,05 225 
51 Tamm Tanel 01.12.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,05 225 
51 Valdmees Märt 02.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 1,05 225 
54 Henno Hendrik 30.09.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 1,05 225 
55 Soopalu Hendrik 17.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,05 225 
56 Okspuu Indrek 16.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,05 225 



57 Tambrikas German 01.03.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,05 225 
57 Lumi Henri 28.01.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 1,05 225 
59 Kornelt Kaspar Karlis 03.06.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,05 225 
60 Nugis Tauro 08.05.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,05 225 
60 Kondrov Kristo 19.03.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,05 225 
60 Laur Marten Mathisen 02.06.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,05 225 
63 Illisson Juss Joosep 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 1,05 225 
63 Paavo Dan Oskar 12.01.07 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 1,05 225 
65 Rim Darren 25.06.08 Anija v. Aegviidu PK 1,00 186 
65 Kind Oskar 24.11.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 1,00 186 
65 Kosjakov Pjotr 12.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 1,00 186 
65 Kaur Mark Markos 07.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,00 186 
65 Schults Arto 10.06.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,00 186 
65 Planken Joosep 11.09.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,00 186 
65 Pihlak Patrick Oliver 06.04.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,00 186 
65 Pitšugin Pjotr 08.02.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 1,00 186 
65 Vaarmets Henry-Philippe 22.08.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,00 186 
65 Virt Marten 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,00 186 
65 Virt Maerold 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,00 186 
65 Nikolajev Saveliy 26.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 1,00 186 
77 Sikka Jaagup 16.06.08 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 1,00 186 
78 Lõomets Marcus 15.02.06 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 1,00 186 
79 Plamus Kristofer-Robin 15.02.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 0,95 149 
79 Piper Timo 25.06.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 0,95 149 
79 Ilisson Hugo 12.04.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 0,95 149 
82 Pohlak Virko 20.07.07 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 0,95 149 
83 Scheler Tom 29.08.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 0,95 149 
83 Hakkaja Aaron 02.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 0,90 116 
83 Hermaste Lauri-Heinrich 03.11.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 0,90 116 
86 Pääsuke Oliver 20.11.08 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 0,90 116 
- Hein Georg 20.11.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. NH 0 
- Parker Gabriel 19.10.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool NH 0 
- Unt Raiko 13.02.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. NH 0 
- Maripuu Georg 19.08.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. NH 0 
 
PN kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Nael Robert 06.04.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 9,64 656 
2 Tener Markus 05.03.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,04 601 
3 Salumäe Silvar 11.10.06 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,02 599 
4 Lepmaa Ragnar 05.11.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,79 578 
5 Himuškin Holger 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 8,77 577 
6 Lepp Trevor 22.08.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 8,69 569 
7 Gustavson Marko 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,68 568 
8 Klais Markus 07.08.06 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 8,65 566 
9 Aio Adrian 27.04.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,30 534 
10 Soopalu Hendrik 17.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 8,19 524 
11 Kippar Kaur 05.05.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 8,10 516 
12 Piper Timo 25.06.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 8,09 515 
13 Grünberg Darel 07.02.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 8,00 507 
14 Hanni Raian 30.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 7,97 505 
15 Soome Rando 10.05.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 7,93 501 
16 Perlmann Braien 09.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 7,85 494 
17 Pähna Marten 23.12.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 7,79 489 
18 Orasi Rasmus 11.12.06 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 7,68 479 
19 Soopalu Sten-Erik 28.02.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 7,64 476 
20 Pärn Roomet 13.01.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 7,60 472 
21 Alliksaar Endrik 03.03.07 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 7,54 467 
21 Pearnberg Georg-Daaniel 25.01.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 7,54 467 
23 Senkel Daaniel 08.07.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 7,53 466 
24 Null Ander 07.08.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 7,52 465 
25 Tamm Tanel 01.12.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 7,44 458 
26 Toomingas Tiit-Villem 27.06.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 7,35 450 
27 Kruusimäe Frederik 08.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 7,30 446 
28 Kasemaa Kristen 02.06.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 7,29 445 



29 Hermandi Hendrik 16.04.06 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 7,28 444 
30 Paas Tristan 30.07.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 7,23 440 
31 Kais Kenn 22.05.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 7,22 439 
32 Henno Hendrik 30.09.06 Raasiku v. Aruküla PK 7,20 437 
33 Rosin Sten-Marcus 03.05.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 7,19 436 
34 Nurmetalu Hasse 17.07.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 7,15 433 
35 Mustkivi Maikel 31.05.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 7,14 432 
36 Maripuu Georg 19.08.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 7,13 431 
37 Tambrikas German 01.03.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 7,11 429 
38 Kann Kaspar 16.10.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 7,07 426 
39 Hein Georg 20.11.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 6,94 415 
40 Tomberg Paul Oskar 12.10.06 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 6,90 411 
41 Ehrpais Andrus 04.06.06 Saue v. Nissi PK 6,82 404 
42 Valdmees Märt 02.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 6,76 399 
42 Talinurm Karl 07.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 6,76 399 
44 Pedar Virgo 23.01.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 6,74 398 
45 Pullisaar Richard 15.07.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 6,73 397 
46 Kalkun Karl 22.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 6,61 386 
47 Schmiedeberg Kevin 01.07.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 6,58 384 
48 Ilisson Hugo 12.04.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 6,48 375 
49 Paavo Dan Oskar 12.01.07 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere Kool 6,46 374 
50 Aasjärv Ragnar 23.04.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 6,40 369 
51 Illisson Juss Joosep 14.02.07 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 6,37 366 
52 Pitšugin Pjotr 08.02.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Kool 6,30 360 
53 Tamm Kevin 26.07.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 6,27 358 
53 Rosin Erki 19.02.07 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 6,27 358 
55 Okspuu Indrek 16.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 6,26 357 
56 Lumi Henri 28.01.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 6,09 343 
57 Nugis Tauro 08.05.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 5,99 334 
58 Paltser Eerik 02.05.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 5,81 319 
59 Tamtik Petrik 28.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 5,61 303 
60 Nikolajev Saveliy 26.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 5,53 296 
61 Rim Darren 25.06.08 Anija v. Aegviidu PK 5,00 254 
62 Mäe Gregor Ander 23.11.06 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 4,77 235 
63 Krainov Kerden 12.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,55 218 
v.a. Tamm Kevin 05.05.05 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 8,74  
 
PV 60 m jooks 
1 Leibenau Lembit 11.03.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 7,91 947 
2 Mägi Kristo 30.07.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,06 901 
3 Kaupmees Romet 08.03.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,08 895 
4 Paloson Rome-Stig 07.05.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 8,31 827 
5 Möller Nils-Erik 11.04.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,36 812 
6 Aab Gregor 14.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,43 792 
7 Mäger Marc 01.01.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,48 778 
8 Paris Mart-Ako 06.02.04 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 8,50 772 
9 Filimonov Artjom 18.03.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 8,51 769 
10 Suigusaar Rico 16.02.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 8,52 766 
11 Nigul Andreas 30.06.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,53 764 
12 Jürimaa Joonatan 11.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 8,65 730 
13 Sau Karl-Oliver 26.03.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 8,65 730 
14 Pajur Romet 26.09.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 8,72 711 
15 Eerme Karel 22.04.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 8,76 700 
16 Borodenko Avo Andre 22.06.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 8,76 700 
17 Ernits Ramon 16.12.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,77 697 
18 Kaevats Andreas 31.12.04 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 8,78 694 
19 Pirnpuu Ruudi 10.11.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,79 692 
20 Kuuskla Jaagup 17.07.05 Kose v. Kose Gümn. 8,79 692 
21 Vaks Oliver 04.05.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 8,87 670 
22 Viisitamm Romet 07.04.04 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 8,95 649 
23 Pavlov Mattias 09.11.04 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 8,96 646 
24 Pulst Cen 30.09.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 8,98 641 
25 Balõnski Joosep 20.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,98 641 
26 Smirnov Ramon 25.08.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,99 638 



27 Mänd Marten 24.01.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,01 633 
28 Lauri Anttoni Reinio 28.06.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 9,02 630 
29 Bauman Ander 18.08.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,06 620 
30 Kompus Robert 06.11.05 Kiili v. Kiili Gümn. 9,09 612 
31 Nurk Karl Oskar 30.09.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,10 610 
32 Klais Mattias 26.07.04 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,10 610 
33 Kukk Chris-Robin 30.11.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,10 610 
34 Nakström Remo 13.04.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,11 607 
35 Havier Mark Antonio 23.08.04 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 9,15 597 
36 Näppi Rivo 07.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,19 587 
37 Kaarus TImo 29.08.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,19 587 
38 Kippari Keret 16.09.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,20 584 
39 Viikmäe Karl Erik 09.05.04 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,25 571 
40 Rebane Robin 21.04.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,26 569 
41 Ojamäe Oskar 25.04.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,28 564 
42 Kala Daniel 11.12.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,29 561 
43 Aluoja Steven 29.10.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,32 554 
44 Saaring Sander 07.04.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,33 551 
45 Kümnik Ott-Kaarel 27.11.05 Saue v. Saue Gümn. 9,40 534 
46 Džumadil Aleks 09.02.05 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 9,42 529 
47 Vetto Markus 30.03.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,44 525 
48 Lõuke Roland 03.11.04 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,45 522 
49 Berg Maidla 30.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu Ühisgümn. 9,46 520 
50 Vähesoo Timothy 02.11.05 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 9,47 517 
51 Kuusemets Orm Jakob 13.10.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,54 501 
52 Rauk Kristofer 07.11.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,55 498 
53 Lissakov Sander 01.10.04 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 9,55 498 
54 Konga Karel 29.06.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,59 489 
55 Kriis Kristjan 16.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,62 482 
56 Romulus Karl-Erik 13.02.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,63 479 
57 Tults Carlos 08.02.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,63 479 
58 Niinepuu Kenneth 28.12.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,63 479 
59 Kutti Kurmet 12.07.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,67 470 
60 Tennokese Karl Markus 21.04.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 9,67 470 
61 Kirtsi Mihkel 16.12.05 Rae v. Jüri Gümn. 9,68 468 
62 Libe Markkus 31.03.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,69 465 
63 Gergerdt Kristjan 23.11.05 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 9,75 452 
64 Tüusan Marten 04.05.05 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,79 443 
65 Airik Kaarel Harald 16.01.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,81 438 
66 Jõgimar Fredi 27.10.04 Saue v. Nissi PK 9,83 433 
67 Rae Andreas 24.05.05 Lääne-Harju v. Paldiski PK 9,90 418 
68 Grigorenko Ott Rasmus 23.06.05 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 9,92 413 
69 Enok Patrick 18.12.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,97 403 
70 Merigan Marcus 04.04.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 9,98 400 
71 Ellermann Ralf 12.05.05 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 10,06 383 
72 Rehepapp Markkos 09.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,12 370 
73 Pajo Ramon Matthias 28.02.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,13 368 
74 Männik Riho 09.08.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,17 360 
75 Ulmas Toomas 15.04.05 Saku v. Saku Gümn. 10,36 321 
76 Kruusalu Mart 09.10.05 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,45 304 
77 Parm Mihkel 05.12.05 Anija v. Kehra Gümn. 10,53 288 
78 Neidla Martti 23.06.05 Loksa linn Loksa Gümn. 11,13 184 
v.a. Randma Henri 01.09.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,77  
       
PV kaugushüpe 
1 Lamp Ralf 03.04.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 5,17 755 
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